Share Profile:



Chief Operating Officer

Jeffrey Adams Russell

Company: Frank Adams Jewelers

Website: https://www.frankadams.com/

Jeffrey Adams Russell's Social:



Retailing | Promotion

Jeffrey Adams Russell Promoted to Chief Operating Officer at Frank Adams Jewelers

Publish Date: May 21st, 2024

Jeffrey Adams Russell, newly appointed Chief Operating Officer of Frank Adams Jewelers, represents the fourth generation of his family's involvement in the business.

Adams Russell first joined Frank Adams Jewelers in 2019, and has significantly enhanced customer experiences, reflecting his robust educational background with degrees from Quinnipiac University in Small Business Administration and Management, and an MBA in Entrepreneurial and Small Business Operations.